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Relatorio de Pagamentos

Lote:
OAB:

0093
Iniciado em: 23/07/2018 (Fabia Lemos)
Fechado em: 10/08/2018 (Fabia Lemos),
Oficio: 058/2018

Ref.: 08/2018

Nomeagdao Advogado

157
370
447
021
309
227
472
369
378
306
236
167
401
302
073
077
050
051
491
502
117
006
373
273
259
036
252
288
027
195
126
341
242
191
266
430
312
262
249
123
345
364
257
182
057
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Adilson Tavares de Mendonga

Agnes dos Santos Pinto

Alberto Barduco

Alberto Barduco

Albino Rodrigues

Alvaro dos Santos Alves Barreto
Ana Beatriz de Lima Hernandez
Andreia Leite Pasquali

Antonio Augusto Raphael de B. Mello
Bianca Morais dos Santos

BRUNO BOTTIGLIERI FREITAS COSTA
Bruno Limaverde Fabiano

Camila Salgado Gomes

Carla Alves Gentil

Carla Cristina Morais de Lima Alves
Daniela Rotta Pereira Marconi
Daniella Martins F. Jabour Suppioni
Daphne Guarino Alves dos Santos
Denise de Paula Albino Garcia
Denise de Paula Albino Garcia

Diego Venancio dos Santos

Elis Solange Pereira

Elisabeth Roca Armesto

ERICA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS PAIXAO
Felipe Gaioso Capela

Fernanda Lefevre Rodrigues
Fernando Ant6nio de Figueiredo Gued
Fernando Dinis Alves Fernandes
Flavia Miranda de Carvalho Bajer
Giovana Martins Baroni

Isabel Cristina Boro

Leao Vidal Sion Filho

Lucineide Souza Faccioli

LUIZ FERNANDO CAPELAS DE PAIVA
Luzia Kelly de Albuquerque Pereira
Magndlia Silva de Souza

Marcelo Marques Nunes

Marcos Antonio Bento Gongalves
Maria Jose Anielo Mazzeo

Marisa Motta Homma

Maristela de Fatima Terras

Michelle Ledo Bonfim

NATALIA BRITO NEVES DIAS
Pamella Ferreira Costa

Roberta Barbosa Coelho

Certidao
06/08/2018

06/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
23/07/2018
06/08/2018
23/07/2018
09/08/2018
23/07/2018
06/08/2018
23/07/2018
23/07/2018
09/08/2018
31/07/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
23/07/2018
06/08/2018
06/08/2018
09/08/2018
23/07/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
23/07/2018
09/08/2018
10/08/2018
31/07/2018
23/07/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
10/08/2018
23/07/2018
10/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
31/07/2018
23/07/2018
09/08/2018

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:
Processo:

Bruto
245,01

653,37
1.306,73
326,68
245,02
816,71
490,03
408,35
326,68
490,03
435,58
490,03
326,68
1.306,73
1.306,73
1.306,73
490,03
1.306,73
816,71
816,71
980,05
326,68
245,01
816,71
816,71
490,03
490,03
490,03
490,03
653,37
326,68
490,03
326,68
1.306,73
653,37
490,03
490,03
816,71
490,03
326,68
1.306,73
326,68
1.306,73
816,71
490,03

Prefeitura de Santos

057272/2018-20 de 19/08/2018

INSS
26,95
71,87
143,74
35,93
26,95
89,84
53,90
44,92
35,93
53,90
47,91
53,90
35,93
143,74
143,74
143,74
53,90
143,74
89,84
89,84
107,81
35,93
26,95
89,84
89,84
53,90
53,90
53,90
53,90
71,87
35,93
53,90
35,93
143,74
71,87
53,90
53,90
89,84
53,90
35,93
143,74
35,93
143,74
89,84
53,90

ISS IRRF Valor OAB(10%)
4,90 0,00 213,16 24,50
13,07 0,00 568,43 65,34
26,13 0,00 1.136,86 130,67
6,53 0,00 284,22 32,67
4,90 0,00 213,17 24,50
16,33 0,00 710,54 81,67
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
8,17 0,00 355,26 40,84
6,53 0,00 284,22 32,67
0,00 0,00 436,13 49,00
8,71 0,00 378,96 43,56
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
6,53 0,00 284,22 32,67
26,13 0,00 1.136,86 130,67
26,13 0,00 1.136,86 130,67
26,13 0,00 1.136,86 130,67
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
26,13 0,00 1.136,86 130,67
0,00 0,00 726,87 81,67
0,00 0,00 726,87 81,67
19,60 0,00 852,64 98,01
6,53 0,00 284,22 32,67
4,90 0,00 213,16 24,50
16,33 0,00 710,54 81,67
16,33 0,00 710,54 81,67
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
0,00 0,00 436,13 49,00
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
13,07 0,00 568,43 65,34
6,53 0,00 284,22 32,67
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
6,53 0,00 284,22 32,67
26,13 0,00 1.136,86 130,67
13,07 0,00 568,43 65,34
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
16,33 0,00 710,54 81,67
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
6,53 0,00 284,22 32,67
26,13 0,00 1.136,86 130,67
6,53 0,00 284,22 32,67
26,13 0,00 1.136,86 130,67
16,33 0,00 710,54 81,67
9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
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284 Sabrina do Nascimento Graga Ruas 09/08/2018 100 490,03 53,90 9,80 0,00 426,33 49,00
097 Welington Ladislau Junior 31/07/2018 100 816,71 89,84 16,33 0,00 710,54 81,67

Total 30.980,51 3.407,78 567,25 0,00 27.005,48 3.098,01
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